THE FORTH

r A

THE FORTH BEST RESTAURANT
2023

AWARD

0° OpenTable
Top 100

Restaurants

W S KYL

N E

ANT

DRINKS LIST

HOUSE POURING SPIRITS

Two Birds London Dry Gin  40.0% 25ml £3.20
Two Birds Vodka 40.0% 25ml £3.20
Auld Acquaintance Blended Scotch

462% 25ml £3.20
Edinburgh Rum 40.0% 25ml £3.20
Edinburgh 7 Year Old Malt 463% 25ml| £4.50
Edinburgh 9 Year Old Malt 463% 25ml| £4.50
Edinburgh Highland Malt  463% 25ml| £4.50

VODKA

Smirnoff 375% 25ml £3.50
Hero 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Ciroc 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Grey Goose 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Stolichnaya 40.0% 25ml £4.50
JJ Whitley Artisanal 38.0% 25ml £4.50
JJ Whitley Raspberry 38.0% 25ml £4.50
JJ Whitley Rhubarb 38.0% 25ml £4.50
WHISKY & BOURBON

Famous Grouse 40.0% 25ml £3.50
Black Bottle 40.0% 25ml £3.50
Deanston 12yr 46.3% 25ml £4.00
Macallan 12yr 40.0% 25ml £5.00
Glengoyne 10yr 40.0% 25ml £5.00
Glenmorangie 10yr 40.0% 25ml £5.00
Highland Park 12yr 40.0% 25ml £5.00
Laphroaig 10yr 43.0% 25ml £5.00
Jack Daniels 40.0% 25ml £4.00
GIN

Gordons 40.0% 25ml £3.50
Gordons Pink 375% 25ml £3.50
Bombay Saphire 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Lin Gin 43.0% 25ml £4.50
Tobermory 433% 25ml £4.50
Darnley’s 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Hendricks 414% 25ml £4.50
Edinburgh Gin 43.0% 25ml £4.50
Whitley Neill 43.0% 25ml £4.50
Whitley Neill Orange 43.0% 25ml £4.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry 43.0% 25ml £4.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb 43.0% 25ml £4.50
RUM

Barcardi 375% 25ml £3.50
Barcardi 4yr 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Barcardi 8yr 40.0% 25ml £4.50
Captain Morgan 35.0% 25ml £3.50
Kraken 47.0% 25ml £4.00
ovD 40.0% 25ml £3.50
RedLeg 375% 25ml £4.00

BRANDY & COGNAC

Fundador 36.0% 25ml £4.00
Hine 40.0% 25ml £4.00
Carlos | 38.0% 25ml £4.00
Courvoisier VS 40.0% 25ml £4.00
Courvoisier VSOP 40.0% 25ml £5.00
Grand Marnier 40.0% 25ml £4.00
Remy Martin 40.0% 25ml £4.00

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol 11.0%  25ml £3.00
Campari 250% 25ml £3.00
Mandorla 50.0% 25ml £4.00
Averna 29.0% 25ml £4.00
Martini Dry 15.0% 50ml £3.00

Martini Rosso 15.0% 50ml £3.00

LIQUEURS

Peach Schnapps
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Baileys

Glayva

Drambuie
Disaronno
Disaronno Velvet
Southern Comfort
Chambord

Mr Black
Amarula
Frangelico
Limoncello
Triple Sec

SHOTS

Tequila
Tequila Rose
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Sourz

DRAUGHT

Moretti 4 6%
Belhaven Best 32%

18.0%
20.0%
40.0%
17.0%
35.0%
40.0%
28.0%
17.0%
35.0%
16.5%
25.0%
17.0%
20.0%
27.0%
40.0%

40.0%
15.0%
38.0%
35.0%
15.0%

25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

1/2 Pint

BOTTLES & CANS

Moretti
Heineken Silver
Duechar IPA
Guinness
Bulmers

Old Mout
Strawberry & Apple
Berries & Cherries
Kiwi & Lime

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken Zero
Moretti Zero
Old Mout

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru
Lemonade

Ginger Beer
Appletiser

Water, Sparkling / Still
Water, Sparkling / Still
Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic
Red Bull

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Mango
San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon

Fruit Juice

4.6%
4.0%
4.4%
4.2%
4.5%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Bottle

Bottle
Bottle
Can

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Can

Bottle
Bottle
Can

Can

Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple /

Apple / Tomato

£2.80
£2.50

330ml
330ml
500ml
520ml
500ml

500ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml
500ml

200ml

£2.00
330ml
200ml
330ml
275ml
330ml
750ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
250ml
275ml
275ml
330ml
330ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Pint
£5.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

330ml
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£1.80
£2.50
£2.00
£3.95
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

Travellers’
Choice

\ /,

2022
Best of the Best




Trg;e[le@’
oice
. ° OpenTable \
\ .
Top 100 \®Y

N E

AN T

THE FORTH

r A

Restaurants

W S KYL

Best of the Best

THE FORTH BEST RESTAURANT
AWARD 2023

COCKTAILS

Smoked Old Fashioned £10
Whiskey, Vanilla Syrup,
Peychaud's & Cherry Bitters

Espresso Martini £9
Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

Cherry Whisky Apple Sour £9
Cherry Infused Bourbon, Lemon,
Green Apple Syrup & Egg Whites

Grasshopper £9

Créme de Menthe, Créme de
Cacao & Cream

Bloody Mary £9

Vodka, Lemon, Tomato Juice, Salt,
Pepper, Worcestershire Sauce, Bacon
& Tabasco

Boulevardier £9
Bourbon, Campari, Sweet
Vermouth & Orange Bitters

Manhattan £9
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth &
Orange Bitters

Pornstar Martini £9
Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit,
Lime, Prosecco & Vanilla Syrup

Cosmopolitan £9
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry
Juice & Lime

Margarita £9
Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

WHITE WINE

SPAIN
Citrusy and tropical.

FRANCE - LANGUEDOC
Apple, citrus & mineral.

CHILE - CENTRAL VALLEY
Grassy lemon & herbs.

AUSTRALIA
Stone fruit & smoke.

PORTUGAL - VINHO VERDE
Light, spritzy & fresh.

ENGLAND
Pear, guava & grapefruit.

NEW ZEALAND - MARLBOROUGH
Passion fruit, melon & limes.

ITALY - VENETO
Juicy citrus & peaches.

WINE LIST

RED WINE

CHILE - CENTRAL VALLEY
Plums, cherries & damsons.

ITALY - PUGLIA
Plums, cherries & spice.

ITALY - PUGLIA
Plums, blackberries & spice.

AUSTRALIA - SOUTH EAST
Red & black fruit.

FRANCE - RHONE
Deep, intense & spicy.

SPAIN - RIOJA
Vanilla, blackberries and plums.

ITALY - TUSCANY
Savoury, fine & delicate.

ROSE WINE

FRANCE - LANGUEDOC
Light, delicate red fruit.

ITALY - VENETO
Cranberries, raspberries & citrus.

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE
Creamy, peachy & floral.

CHAMPAGNE
Warm, toasty & fresh.

ENGLAND
Orchard fruits & brioche.

ITALY
The nation’s favourite fizz.

ITALY
Lively, juicy & fresh.

Red Wine Guide

1777YY

EASY DRINKING

White & Rosé Guide

YyYYYYYYYY

DRY SWEET

FULL BODIED




