







DRINKS LIST

HOUSE POURING SPIRITS LIQUEURS

Two Birds London Dry Gin Two Birds Vodka	40.0% 40.0%		£3.20 £3.20
Auld Acquaintance Blended	Scotch		
	46.2%	25ml	£3.20
Edinburgh Rum	40.0%	25ml	£3.20
Edinburgh 7 Year Old Malt	46.3%	25ml	£4.50
Edinburgh 9 Year Old Malt	46.3%	25ml	£4.50
Edinburgh Highland Malt	46.3%	25ml	£4.50

VODKA

Smirnoff	37.5%	25ml	£3.50
Hero	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Ciroc	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Grey Goose	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Stolichnaya	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
JJ Whitley Artisanal	38.0%	25ml	£4.50
JJ Whitley Raspberry	38.0%	25ml	£4.50
JJ Whitlev Rhubarb	38.0%	25ml	£4.50

WHISKY & BOURBON

Famous Grouse	40.0%	25ml	£3.50
Black Bottle	40.0%	25ml	£3.50
Deanston 12yr	46.3%	25ml	£4.00
Macallan 12yr	40.0%	25ml	£5.00
Glengoyne 10yr	40.0%	25ml	£5.00
Glenmorangie 10yr	40.0%	25ml	£5.00
Highland Park 12yr	40.0%	25ml	£5.00
Laphroaig 10yr	43.0%	25ml	£5.00
Jack Daniels	40.0%	25ml	£4.00

GIN

Gordons	40.0%	25ml	£3.50
Gordons Pink	37.5%	25ml	£3.50
Bombay Saphire	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Lin Gin	43.0%	25ml	£4.50
Tobermory	43.3%	25ml	£4.50
Darnley's	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Hendricks	41.4%	25ml	£4.50
Edinburgh Gin	43.0%	25ml	£4.50
Whitley Neill	43.0%	25ml	£4.50
Whitley Neill Orange	43.0%	25ml	£4.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	43.0%	25ml	£4.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb	43.0%	25ml	£4.50

RUM

Barcardi	37.5%	25ml	£3.50
Barcardi 4yr	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Barcardi 8yr	40.0%	25ml	£4.50
Captain Morgan	35.0%	25ml	£3.50
Kraken	47.0%	25ml	£4.00
OVD	40.0%	25ml	£3.50
RedLeg	37.5%	25ml	£4.00

BRANDY & COGNAC

Fundador	36.0%	25ml	£4.00
Hine	40.0%	25ml	£4.00
Carlos I	38.0%	25ml	£4.00
Courvoisier VS	40.0%	25ml	£4.00
Courvoisier VSOP	40.0%	25ml	£5.00
Grand Marnier	40.0%	25ml	£4.00
Remy Martin	40.0%	25ml	£4.00

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol	11.0%	25ml	£3.00
Campari	25.0%	25ml	£3.00
Mandorla	50.0%	25ml	£4.00
Averna	29.0%	25ml	£4.00
Martini Dry	15.0%	50ml	£3.00
Martini Rosso	15.0%	50ml	£3.00

Peach Schnapps Tia Maria Cointreau Baileys Glayva Drambuie Disaronno Disaronno Velvet Southern Comfort	18.0% 20.0% 40.0% 17.0% 35.0% 40.0% 28.0% 17.0% 35.0%	25ml 25ml 25ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £3.50
Chambord	16.5%	25ml	£4.00
Mr Black	25.0%	25ml	£4.00
Amarula	17.0%	25ml	£4.00
Frangelico	20.0%	25ml	£4.00
Limoncello	27.0%	25ml	£4.00
Triple Sec	40.0%	25ml	£3.00

SHOTS

Tequila	40.0%	25ml	£4.00
Tequila Rose	15.0%	25ml	£4.00
Sambuca	38.0%	25ml	£4.00
Jagermeister	35.0%	25ml	£4.00
Sourz	15.0%	25ml	£4.00

DRAUGHT

		I/Z PINL	PINL
Moretti	4.6%	£2.80	£5.50
Belhaven Best	32%	£2.50	£4.50

BOTTLES & CANS

Moretti Heineken Silver Duechar IPA Guinness Bulmers	4.6% 4.0% 4.4% 4.2% 4.5%	330ml 330ml 500ml 520ml	£4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple Berries & Cherries Kiwi & Lime	4.0% 4.0% 4.0%	500ml 500ml 500ml	£4.50 £4.50

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken Zero	0.0%	330ml	£3.50
Moretti Zero	0.0%	330ml	£3.50
Old Mout	0.0%	500ml	£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Diet Coke	Bottle	200ml	330ml
		£2.00	£2.50
Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru	Bottle	330ml	£2.50
Lemonade	Bottle	200ml	£2.00
Ginger Beer	Can	330ml	£1.80
Appletiser	Bottle	275ml	£2.50
Water, Sparkling / Still	Bottle	330ml	£2.00
Water, Sparkling / Still	Bottle	750ml	£3.95
Soda Water	Bottle	200ml	£1.80
Ginger Ale	Bottle	200ml	£1.80
Fever Tree Tonic	Bottle	200ml	£2.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic	Bottle	200ml	£2.00
Red Bull	Can	250ml	£2.00
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	Bottle	275ml	£3.00
J20 Apple & Mango	Bottle	275ml	£3.00
San Pellegrino Orange	Can	330ml	£2.00
San Pellegrino Lemon	Can	330ml	£2.00

£2.00

Fruit Juice Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Apple / Tomato









S K Y L + N E RESTAURANT

COCKTAILS

Smoked Old Fashioned £10

Whiskey, Vanilla Syrup, Peychaud's & Cherry Bitters

Grasshopper £9

Crème de Menthe, Crème de Cacao & Cream

Boulevardier £9

Bourbon, Campari, Sweet Vermouth & Orange Bitters

Pornstar Martini £9

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit. Lime, Prosecco & Vanilla Syrup

Cosmopolitan £9

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Lime

Espresso Martini £9

Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

Cherry Whisky Apple Sour £9

Cherry Infused Bourbon, Lemon, Green Apple Syrup & Egg Whites

Bloody Mary £9

Vodka, Lemon, Tomato Juice, Salt, Pepper, Worcestershire Sauce, Bacon & Tabasco

Manhattan £9

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth & Orange Bitters

Margarita £9

Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Alba Martin Albarino Wine 1 **SPAIN**

Citrusy and tropical.

125ml: £4.70 175ml: £7.00 Bottle: £27.00

Roquemolière Picpoul de Pinet Réserve 1 FRANCE - LANGUEDOC

Apple, citrus & mineral.

Bottle : £25.00

Lanya Sauvignon Blanc 1

CHILE - CENTRAL VALLEY

Grassy lemon & herbs. 125ml: £3.50 175ml: £5.30 Bottle: £20.00

Sunburnt Chardonnay 2

AUSTRALIA

Stone fruit & smoke. Bottle : £25.00

Quinta da Lixa Flowers Vinho Verde 1 **PORTUGAL - VINHO VERDE**

Light, spritzy & fresh.

125ml: £3.70 175ml: £5.50 Bottle: £21.00

Lyme Bay Sandbar Bacchus 4

ENGLAND Pear, guava & grapefruit.

125ml: £6.00 175ml: £9.00 Bottle: £35.00

Mack & Collie Sauvignon Blanc 2 **NEW ZEALAND - MARLBOROUGH**

> Passion fruit, melon & limes. Bottle : £27.00

Sartori Pinot Grigio 1

ITALY - VENETO

Juicy citrus & peaches. 125ml: £4.00 175ml: £6.00 Bottle: £23.00

RED WINE

Lanya Merlot B **CHILE - CENTRAL VALLEY**

Plums, cherries & damsons.

125ml: £3.50 175ml: £5.30 Bottle: £20.00

Boheme Primitivo Salento B

ITALY - PUGLIA

Plums, cherries & spice.

Bottle: £25.00

Project Malbec B

ITALY - PUGLIA

Plums, blackberries & spice. 125ml: £3.90 175ml: £5.80 Bottle: £22.00

Tooma River Shiraz C **AUSTRALIA - SOUTH EAST**

Red & black fruit.

125ml: £3.90 175ml: £5.80 Bottle: £22.00

Laudun Chusclan L'Enfant Terrible Cotes Du Rhone Rouge C

FRANCE - RHONE

Deep, intense & spicy. Bottle: £27.00

Ramon Bilbao Journey Collection Rioja Crianza B

SPAIN - RIOJA

Vanilla, blackberries and plums.

Bottle: £28.00

Da Vinci Chianti C

ITALY - TUSCANY

Savoury, fine & delicate.

125ml: £4.70 175ml: £7.00 Bottle: £27.00

ROSÉ WINE

Les Mougeottes Grenache Rose 1

FRANCE - LANGUEDOC

Light, delicate red fruit.

125ml: £4.00 175ml: £6.00 Bottle: £23.00

Via Nova Pinot Grigio Blush 2

ITALY - VENETO

Cranberries, raspberries & citrus. 125ml: £3.90 175ml: £5.80 Bottle: £22.00

SPARKLING WINE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut 5

CHAMPAGNE

Creamy, peachy & floral.

Bottle : £65.00

Gobillard Brut Traditional Champagne 1 CHAMPAGNE

Warm, toasty & fresh.

Bottle: £52.00

Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV 2

ENGLAND

Orchard fruits & brioche. Bottle : £50.00

Tosti Prosecco 4

ITALY

The nation's favourite fizz.

20cl : £6.50 Bottle : £24.00

Tosti Prosecco Rose Millesimato 1 ITALY

Lively, juicy & fresh. 20cl: £7.00 Bottle: £26.00



